ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

11289

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

ADDRESS: OPPOSITE NORTH WEST HOSPITAL, PHASE 5, HAYATABAD,

CITY: PESHAWAR PROVINCE / REGION:  KPK
POSITION: NATIONAL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11289-E-2-12473 MARJAN FAROOQ GHULAM FAROOQ 2 60 60 100.00%
TOTAL: 1
POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11289-E-3-12518 HIBA FAHAD SIDDIQUE FAHAD ARSHAD SIDDIQUE 3 75 71 94.67%
11289-E-5-12465 M. SAAD AFRIDI WAJID KHAN 5 90 70 77.78%
TOTAL: 2
POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11289-E-1-12512 M. IBRAHIM SHAH ISHTIAQ BUKHARI 1 60 52 86.67%
11289-E-2-12506 ALIZA NOOR SAJID HUSSAIN 2 60 49 81.67%
11289-E-3-12515  AIZA FAHEEM FAHIM ULLAH 3 75 67 89.33%
11289-E-3-12522 RAYYAN FAHEEM FAHEEM MUHAMMAD 3 75 67 89.33%
11289-E-4-12448  HASSAN YOUSAF YOUSAF JAMAL 4 75 63 84.00%
11289-E-5-12466  SYED M. HALIMI DR. SYED M. ASHHAD HALIMI 5 90 67 74.44%

KHEIL

11289-E-6-12486  DURAIZ SHAHZAD DR. MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 6 90 62 68.89%
TOTAL: 7
POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11289-E-1-12512 M. IBRAHIM SHAH ISHTIAQ BUKHARI 1 60 52 86.67%
11289-E-1-12499 MUSTAFA ZARIF ZARIF KHAN 60 49 81.67%
11289-E-1-12501  HASHIM MAJID GUL 1 60 49 81.67%
11289-E-1-12490 MUHAMMAD HADI MIAN GUL MAJID 1 60 48 80.00%
11289-E-1-12496  SOFIA SOHAIL AHMED 1 60 48 80.00%
11289-E-1-12509  MUHAMMAD SAAD ASIM ALI KHAN 1 60 48 80.00%
11289-E-1-12498 MAHEEN MUHAMMAD NADEEM 1 60 45 75.00%
11289-E-1-12510  MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SAJJID HUSSAIN 1 60 39 65.00%
11289-E-1-12491 MUSTAFA HASSAM HASSAN BIN AQEEL 1 60 38 63.33%
11289-E-1-12487 MUHAMMAD REHAN BANGASH SAMI-UD-DIN 1 60 37 61.67%
11289-E-1-12493  ZIMEL SAFDAR SHABEER AWAN 1 60 37 61.67%
11289-E-1-12488 MUHAMMAD BATOOR SHER KHAN DURRANI 1 60 36 60.00%
11289-E-1-12494 SOHAIB FAZAL RAHEEM 1 60 36 60.00%
11289-E-2-12473  MARJAN FAROOQ GHULAM FAROOQ 2 60 60 100.00%
11289-E-2-12506  ALIZA NOOR SAJID HUSSAIN 2 60 49 81.67%
11289-E-2-12507 URWA ALAM KHAN ALAM KHAN 2 60 48 80.00%
11289-E-2-12475 MAIRA UZAIR MIAN UZAIR GUL 2 60 44 73.33%
11289-E-2-12483  HANNAH KHAN JAWAD KHAN 2 60 44 73.33%
11289-E-2-12477  FATIMA GULEENA WAQAR ALI 2 60 40 66.67%
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ROLL NO.

11289-E-2-12480
11289-E-2-12521
11289-E-2-12479
11289-E-2-12481
11289-E-2-12519
11289-E-2-12474
11289-E-2-12482
11289-E-3-12518
11289-E-3-12515
11289-E-3-12522
11289-E-3-12505
11289-E-3-12516
11289-E-3-12463
11289-E-3-12517
11289-E-4-12448
11289-E-4-12456
11289-E-4-12458
11289-E-4-12449
11289-E-4-12455
11289-E-4-12471
11289-E-4-12447
11289-E-4-12453
11289-E-4-12451
11289-E-4-12454
11289-E-4-12457
11289-E-4-12503
11289-E-4-12450
11289-E-4-12460
11289-E-5-12465
11289-E-5-12466

11289-E-5-12470
11289-E-5-12467
11289-E-5-12469
11289-E-5-12468
11289-E-5-12514
11289-E-5-12464
11289-E-6-12486
11289-E-6-12484
11289-E-6-12485
11289-E-6-12513
TOTAL: 59

STUDENT NAME
TOOBA

KHALIFA

ZARAK

M. AHMAD
ARMEENA KHAN
HIBA RAFIQ
FATIMA SHAHBAZ
HIBA FAHAD SIDDIQUE
AlIZA FAHEEM
RAYYAN FAHEEM
MASAB RAFIQ

M. ARSHAN ALAM
ASAD ULLAH

M. IBRAHIM
HASSAN YOUSAF
HIBA SALIK
SANNAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
ABDUR REHMAN
ABDUL BASEER
INSHA HUSSAIN
NOOR UL LAIN
AMNA AMJAD
FATIMA ZAMAN
SAAD NADEEM
SHAYAN WAZIR
UMRAH FATIMA
M. HUNAIN MASHAL
M. SAAD AFRIDI
SYED M. HALIMI

MUSTAFA RAFIQ
ARHAM QAISER

MIAN ABDUR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MANHA MUNIR

M. AFNAN

DURAIZ SHAHZAD
HADEED UR REHMAN
SHAHEER INAYAT
IMAM SHAH

FATHER NAME

ABDUL SABOOR AFRIDI
NAUMAN HAMEED
WAIJID SHAH

BILAL AHMED

JAWAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
TAHIR SHAHBAZ
FAHAD ARSHAD SIDDIQUE
FAHIM ULLAH

FAHEEM MUHAMMAD
M. RAFIQ

MUKHTAR ALAM

DR. SAFFI ULLAH

M. DAUD KHAN
YOUSAF JAMAL

SALIK KASHIF
TANVEER ALI

DR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD
DR. SYED MUMTAZ ANWAR SHAH
ABDUL BASIT

JAWAD HUSSAIN
SALMAN

AMIJAD ALI

JUNAID ZAMAN
WAHID NADEEM
FAHAD WAZIR
MANZOOR ALI
MASHAL KHAN

WAIJID KHAN

DR. SYED M. ASHHAD HALIMI
KHEIL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
QAISER TARIQ

UZAIR

SALIK KASHIF

MAJOR M. ARSLAN MUNIR
SAHIL KHAN

DR. MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
WALI REHMAN

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

ASIF ALI SHAH

GRADE
2
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T. MARKS O. MARKS

60 40
60 40
60 39
60 36
60 34
60 33
60 33
75 71
75 67
75 67
75 51
75 51
75 47
75 41
75 63
75 60
75 56
75 55
75 53
75 52
75 51
75 48
75 47
75 47
75 43
75 43
75 39
75 39
90 70
90 67
90 63
90 62
90 58
90 54
90 51
90 46
90 62
90 51
90 51
90 50

%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
65.00%
60.00%
56.67%
55.00%
55.00%
94.67%
89.33%
89.33%
68.00%
68.00%
62.67%
54.67%
84.00%
80.00%
74.67%
73.33%
70.67%
69.33%
68.00%
64.00%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
57.33%
52.00%
52.00%
77.78%
74.44%

70.00%
68.89%
64.44%
60.00%
56.67%
51.11%
68.89%
56.67%
56.67%
55.56%

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 69

ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.

- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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